2013 Warriors' Challenge 5K
Saturday, September 14, 2013 ~ 8:00AM

Arrowhead Park ~ Cheraw, SC
5K Overall Results

Place Bib # Name Start Finish Race Time Pace City Age Rank
1 233 R.J. Scott 08:02:36.1 08:21:14.7 00:18:38.5 6:01 Bessett VA 1st Overall Male
2 232 Scott Eddins 08:02:36.1 08:21:41.1 00:19:04.9 6:09 Cheraw SC 1st M-45 to 49
3 241 Michelle White 08:02:36.1 08:26:55.1 00:24:189 7:50 Cheraw SC 1st Overall Female
4 303 Anne Crawford 08:02:36.1 08:27:01.7 00:24:25.6 7:53 Cheraw SC 1st F-40to 44
5 206 Leighton Becker 08:02:36.1 08:27:26.0 00:24:49.9 8:00 Cheraw SC 1st M-1to 12
6 209 Kelly Bollman 08:02:36.1 08:27:32.9 00:24:56.8 8:03 Cheraw SC 1st F-30to 34
7 225 Jermaine Robinson 08:02:36.1 08:27:49.4 00:25:13.2 8:08 Chesterfield SC 1st M-13 to 19
8 221 Shannon Laney 08:02:36.1 08:28:11.4 00:25:35.2 8:15 Cheraw SC 2nd F-40 to 44
9 217 Emily Heatwole 08:02:36.1 08:28:38.4 00:26:02.3 8:24 Columbia SC 2nd F-30to 34
10 319 Crystal Stubbs 08:02:36.1 08:29:07.7 00:26:31.6 8:33 Cheraw SC 3rd F-30to 34
11 224 Rod Riley 08:02:36.1 08:29:26.0 00:26:49.8 8:39 Gibson SC 2nd M-45 to 49
12 234 Candace White 08:02:36.1 08:30:38.0 00:28:01.8 9:02 Chesterfield SC 1st F-20to 24
13 316 Teresa Elvis 08:02:36.1 08:30:38.1 00:28:01.9 9:02 Cheraw SC 1st F-35to 39
14 310 Kenny Grantham 08:02:36.1 08:31:45.2 00:29:09.0 9:24 Lilesville NC 1st M-35 to 39
15 238 Caleb Atkinson 08:02:36.1 08:32:13.6 00:29:37.5 9:33 Cheraw SC 2nd M-13to 19
16 321 Cooper Thurman 08:02:36.1 08:32:13.8 00:29:37.7 9:33 Cheraw SC 2nd M-1to 12
17 207 Christian Bollman 08:02:36.1 08:32:15.0 00:29:38.8 9:34 Cheraw SC 3rd M-1to 12
18 214 CarlaDusa 08:02:36.1 08:33:14.3 00:30:38.1 9:53 Travelers Rest SC 1st F-65 to 98
19 220 Tim Knight 08:02:36.1 08:33:26.0 00:30:49.9 9:56 Cheraw SC 2nd M-35 to 39
20 308 Tonya Burr 08:02:36.1 08:34:50.0 00:32:13.8 10:24 Chesterfield SC  2nd F-35 to 39
21 219 Alex Knight 08:02:36.1 08:34:55.2 00:32:19.0 10:25 Cheraw SC 4th M-1to 12
22 208 Belle Bollman 08:02:36.1 08:35:10.7 00:32:34.5 10:30 Cheraw SC 1st F-1to 12
23 231 Temple Jones 08:02:36.1 08:36:41.6 00:34:05.4 10:59 Cheraw SC 2nd F-1to 12
24 237 Polly Atkinson 08:02:36.1 08:37:15.3 00:34:39.1 11:11 Cheraw SC 3rd F-40 to 44
25 218 TI Knight 08:02:36.1 08:37:16.4 00:34:40.3 11:11 Cheraw SC 3rd M-13 to 19
26 230 Camden Jones 08:02:36.1 08:37:32.3 00:34:56.1 11:16 Cheraw SC 3rd F-1to 12
27 313 Seth Davis 08:02:36.1 08:37:56.5 00:35:20.4 11:24 Cheraw SC 4th M-13 to 19
28 239 Cruise Jacobs 08:02:36.1 08:38:00.0 00:35:23.9 11:25 Cheraw SC 5th M-1to 12
29 236 PeggylIngram 08:02:36.1 08:39:30.2 00:36:54.1 11:54 Cheraw SC 1st F-55to 59
30 306 Christina Shaw 08:02:36.1 08:40:10.1 00:37:33.9 12:07 Chesterfield SC  2nd F-20 to 24
31 229 TonyaJones 08:02:36.1 08:40:10.3 00:37:34.1 12:07 Cheraw SC 4th F-40 to 44
32 305 Angie Tucker 08:02:36.1 08:42:10.1 00:39:33.9 12:45 Chesterfield SC  3rd F-35to 39
33 235 Jason Tucker 08:02:36.1 08:42:10.6 00:39:34.5 12:46 Chesterfield SC 3rd M-35 to 39
34 211 Lindsay Carver 08:02:36.1 08:44:10.5 00:41:34.3 13:25 Cheraw SC 4th F-1to 12
35 318 David Rainwater 08:02:36.1 08:44:49.9 00:42:13.8 13:37 Cheraw SC 1st M-40 to 44
36 317 Celeste Rainwater 08:02:36.1 08:44:51.6 00:42:15.4 13:38 Cheraw SC 5th F-1to 12
37 242 livie Pruitt 08:02:36.1 08:45:03.5 00:42:27.4 13:42 Cheraw SC 6th F-1to 12
38 213 Carly Douglas 08:02:36.1 08:45:26.3 00:42:50.2 13:49 Cheraw SC 7th F-1to 12
39 240 Destiny Smith 08:02:36.1 08:45:48.5 00:43:12.4 13:56 Cheraw SC 1st F-13to0 19
40 307 Cassie Teal 08:02:36.1 08:45:50.8 00:43:14.6 13:57 Cheraw SC 2nd F-13to 19
41 210 Hailey Bryant 08:02:36.1 08:45:52.5 00:43:16.3 13:57 Cheraw SC 8th F-1to 12

www.CarolinaRunningCompany.com

Race Timing by
Carolina Running Company

PAGE 1



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

www.CarolinaRunningCompany.com

304
315
226
301
302
322
244
227
222
212
311
216
312
314

Kylie Rainwater
Shae Lomas
Michael Spell
Mary-Charlotte Dusa
Maegan Griggs
Chandler MclIntyre
Victoria Harpe
Donna Teal

Laura Molinario
Hailey Carver
Melony Gore
Tasha Hannah
Mackenzie Gore
Emma Loften

2013 Warriors' Challenge 5K
Saturday, September 14, 2013 ~ 8:00AM

Arrowhead Park ~ Cheraw, SC
5K Overall Results

08:02:36.1
08:02:36.1
08:02:36.1
08:02:36.1
08:02:36.1
08:02:36.1
08:02:36.1
08:02:36.1
08:02:36.1
08:02:36.1
08:02:36.1
08:02:36.1
08:02:36.1
08:02:36.1

08:45:53.2
08:46:10.9
08:47:58.6
08:48:05.3
08:48:08.2
08:49:47.5
08:49:48.2
08:50:45.6
08:50:57.0
08:54:32.5
08:55:47.2
08:56:41.6
08:59:30.3
08:59:40.3

00:43:17.1
00:43:34.8
00:45:22.4
00:45:29.2
00:45:32.1
00:47:11.4
00:47:12.0
00:48:09.4
00:48:20.8
00:51:56.4
00:53:11.0
00:54:05.4
00:56:54.1
00:57:04.2

Race Timing by
Carolina Running Company

13:58
14:03
14:38
14:40
14:41
15:13
15:14
15:32
15:35
16:45
17:09
17:27
18:21
18:25

Cheraw SC
Cheraw SC
Jefferson SC
Cheraw SC
Cheraw SC

Bennettsville SC

Cheraw SC
Cheraw SC
Laurinburg SC
Cheraw SC
Cheraw SC
Cheraw SC
Cheraw SC
Cheraw SC

3rd F-13 to 19
9th F-1to 12
5th M-13 to 19
10th F-1to 12
4th F-13to 19
5th F-13 to 19
6th F-13 to 19
1st F-50 to 54
5th F-40 to 44
4th F-30 to 34
1st F-45 to 49
5th F-30to 34
11th F-1to 12
12th F-1to 12

PAGE 2



