2013 Warriors' Challenge 5K Saturday, September 14, 2013 ~ 8:00AM Arrowhead Park ~ Cheraw, SC 5K Overall Results

Place	Bib #	Name	Start	Finish	Race Time	Pace	City	Age Rank
1	233	R.J. Scott	08:02:36.1	08:21:14.7	00:18:38.5	6:01	Bessett VA	1st Overall Male
2	232	Scott Eddins	08:02:36.1	08:21:41.1	00:19:04.9	6:09	Cheraw SC	1st M-45 to 49
3	241	Michelle White	08:02:36.1	08:26:55.1	00:24:18.9	7:50	Cheraw SC	1st Overall Female
4	303	Anne Crawford	08:02:36.1	08:27:01.7	00:24:25.6	7:53	Cheraw SC	1st F-40 to 44
5	206	Leighton Becker	08:02:36.1	08:27:26.0	00:24:49.9	8:00	Cheraw SC	1st M-1 to 12
6	209	Kelly Bollman	08:02:36.1	08:27:32.9	00:24:56.8	8:03	Cheraw SC	1st F-30 to 34
7	225	Jermaine Robinson	08:02:36.1	08:27:49.4	00:25:13.2	8:08	Chesterfield SC	1st M-13 to 19
8	221	Shannon Laney	08:02:36.1	08:28:11.4	00:25:35.2	8:15	Cheraw SC	2nd F-40 to 44
9	217	Emily Heatwole	08:02:36.1	08:28:38.4	00:26:02.3	8:24	Columbia SC	2nd F-30 to 34
10	319	Crystal Stubbs	08:02:36.1	08:29:07.7	00:26:31.6	8:33	Cheraw SC	3rd F-30 to 34
11	224	Rod Riley	08:02:36.1	08:29:26.0	00:26:49.8	8:39	Gibson SC	2nd M-45 to 49
12	234	Candace White	08:02:36.1	08:30:38.0	00:28:01.8	9:02	Chesterfield SC	1st F-20 to 24
13	316	Teresa Elvis	08:02:36.1	08:30:38.1	00:28:01.9	9:02	Cheraw SC	1st F-35 to 39
14	310	Kenny Grantham	08:02:36.1	08:31:45.2	00:29:09.0	9:24	Lilesville NC	1st M-35 to 39
15	238	Caleb Atkinson	08:02:36.1	08:32:13.6	00:29:37.5	9:33	Cheraw SC	2nd M-13 to 19
16	321	Cooper Thurman	08:02:36.1	08:32:13.8	00:29:37.7	9:33	Cheraw SC	2nd M-1 to 12
17	207	Christian Bollman	08:02:36.1	08:32:15.0	00:29:38.8	9:34	Cheraw SC	3rd M-1 to 12
18	214	Carla Dusa	08:02:36.1	08:33:14.3	00:30:38.1	9:53	Travelers Rest SC	1st F-65 to 98
19	220	Tim Knight	08:02:36.1	08:33:26.0	00:30:49.9	9:56	Cheraw SC	2nd M-35 to 39
20	308	Tonya Burr	08:02:36.1	08:34:50.0	00:32:13.8	10:24	Chesterfield SC	2nd F-35 to 39
21	219	Alex Knight	08:02:36.1	08:34:55.2	00:32:19.0	10:25	Cheraw SC	4th M-1 to 12
22	208	Belle Bollman	08:02:36.1	08:35:10.7	00:32:34.5	10:30	Cheraw SC	1st F-1 to 12
23	231	Temple Jones	08:02:36.1	08:36:41.6	00:34:05.4	10:59	Cheraw SC	2nd F-1 to 12
24	237	Polly Atkinson	08:02:36.1	08:37:15.3	00:34:39.1	11:11	Cheraw SC	3rd F-40 to 44
25	218	TJ Knight	08:02:36.1	08:37:16.4	00:34:40.3	11:11	Cheraw SC	3rd M-13 to 19
26	230	Camden Jones	08:02:36.1	08:37:32.3	00:34:56.1	11:16	Cheraw SC	3rd F-1 to 12
27	313	Seth Davis	08:02:36.1	08:37:56.5	00:35:20.4	11:24	Cheraw SC	4th M-13 to 19
28	239	Cruise Jacobs	08:02:36.1	08:38:00.0	00:35:23.9	11:25	Cheraw SC	5th M-1 to 12
29	236	Peggy Ingram	08:02:36.1	08:39:30.2	00:36:54.1	11:54	Cheraw SC	1st F-55 to 59
30	306	Christina Shaw	08:02:36.1	08:40:10.1	00:37:33.9	12:07	Chesterfield SC	2nd F-20 to 24
31	229	Tonya Jones	08:02:36.1	08:40:10.3	00:37:34.1	12:07	Cheraw SC	4th F-40 to 44
32	305	Angie Tucker	08:02:36.1	08:42:10.1	00:39:33.9	12:45	Chesterfield SC	3rd F-35 to 39
33	235	Jason Tucker	08:02:36.1	08:42:10.6	00:39:34.5	12:46	Chesterfield SC	3rd M-35 to 39
34	211	Lindsay Carver	08:02:36.1	08:44:10.5	00:41:34.3		Cheraw SC	4th F-1 to 12
35	318	David Rainwater	08:02:36.1	08:44:49.9	00:42:13.8		Cheraw SC	1st M-40 to 44
36	317	Celeste Rainwater	08:02:36.1	08:44:51.6	00:42:15.4	13:38	Cheraw SC	5th F-1 to 12
37	242	Livie Pruitt	08:02:36.1	08:45:03.5	00:42:27.4		Cheraw SC	6th F-1 to 12
38	213	Carly Douglas	08:02:36.1	08:45:26.3	00:42:50.2		Cheraw SC	7th F-1 to 12
39	240	Destiny Smith	08:02:36.1	08:45:48.5	00:43:12.4		Cheraw SC	1st F-13 to 19
40	307	Cassie Teal	08:02:36.1	08:45:50.8	00:43:14.6		Cheraw SC	2nd F-13 to 19
41	210	Hailey Bryant	08:02:36.1	08:45:52.5	00:43:16.3	13:57	Cheraw SC	8th F-1 to 12

2013 Warriors' Challenge 5K Saturday, September 14, 2013 ~ 8:00AM Arrowhead Park ~ Cheraw, SC 5K Overall Results

42	304	Kylie Rainwater	08:02:36.1	08:45:53.2	00:43:17.1	13:58	Cheraw SC	3rd F-13 to 19
43	315	Shae Lomas	08:02:36.1	08:46:10.9	00:43:34.8	14:03	Cheraw SC	9th F-1 to 12
44	226	Michael Spell	08:02:36.1	08:47:58.6	00:45:22.4	14:38	Jefferson SC	5th M-13 to 19
45	301	Mary-Charlotte Dusa	08:02:36.1	08:48:05.3	00:45:29.2	14:40	Cheraw SC	10th F-1 to 12
46	302	Maegan Griggs	08:02:36.1	08:48:08.2	00:45:32.1	14:41	Cheraw SC	4th F-13 to 19
47	322	Chandler McIntyre	08:02:36.1	08:49:47.5	00:47:11.4	15:13	Bennettsville SC	5th F-13 to 19
48	244	Victoria Harpe	08:02:36.1	08:49:48.2	00:47:12.0	15:14	Cheraw SC	6th F-13 to 19
49	227	Donna Teal	08:02:36.1	08:50:45.6	00:48:09.4	15:32	Cheraw SC	1st F-50 to 54
50	222	Laura Molinario	08:02:36.1	08:50:57.0	00:48:20.8	15:35	Laurinburg SC	5th F-40 to 44
51	212	Hailey Carver	08:02:36.1	08:54:32.5	00:51:56.4	16:45	Cheraw SC	4th F-30 to 34
52	311	Melony Gore	08:02:36.1	08:55:47.2	00:53:11.0	17:09	Cheraw SC	1st F-45 to 49
53	216	Tasha Hannah	08:02:36.1	08:56:41.6	00:54:05.4	17:27	Cheraw SC	5th F-30 to 34
54	312	Mackenzie Gore	08:02:36.1	08:59:30.3	00:56:54.1	18:21	Cheraw SC	11th F-1 to 12
55	314	Emma Loften	08:02:36.1	08:59:40.3	00:57:04.2	18:25	Cheraw SC	12th F-1 to 12